(P) 405.794.7730  -  (F) 405.794.7747  -  www.radiotronix.com  -  For 24 hour Sales and Tech. Support: www.radiotronix.com/support/
The Wi.232DTS-RTM module combines a state-of-the art low power wireless
transceiver with a powerful multipoint-to-multipoint protocol controller to form a
transparent wireless communication solution capable of replacing wires in
almost any RS-232/422/485 application.  With a 111 dB link budget and very
low power operation modes, the Wi.232DTS-RTM module is excellent for AMR,
RFID, Home Automation, and any other application requiring long range
(<1500ft. , line of sight) and long battery life.

DESCRIPTION
APPLICATIONS CERTIFIED ANTENNAS
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SPECIFICATIONS
Wi.232DTS-R Embedded Radio Module
ANT-915-04A (Helical straight RPSMA connector)
ANT-915-02A (1/4 wave whip RPSMA connector)
ANT-915-07A (Helical right angle RPSMA connector)
ANT-915-06A (1/2 wave dipole RPSMA connector)
FCC CERTIFIED Wi.232DTS BASE STATION
Wi.232USB-DTS (Modular approved base station)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor